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Traffic Count Profile

4576-4614 S State Rd
4576-4614 S State Rd, Ann Arbor, Michigan, 48108
Rings: 1, 3, 7 mile radii

Prepared by Esri

Distance:
0.19
0.20
0.20
0.22
0.26
0.29
0.30
0.39
0.40
0.43
0.47
0.49
0.50
0.59
0.65
0.65
0.68
0.71
0.73
0.76
0.76
0.77
0.81
0.81
0.82
0.85
0.86
0.87
0.95
0.95

Street:

S State St
Venture Dr
Runway Blvd
Concourse Rd
Concourse Dr
S State St
Runway Blvd
Venture Dr

W Morgan Rd
Avis Dr

W Morgan Rd
S State Rd
Venture Dr
State St

E Ellsworth Rd
E Ellsworth Rd
Varsity Dr

W Ellsworth Rd
S State St
Marton Rd

E Ellsworth Rd
Varsity Dr
Stone School Rd
S State St
Payeur Rd
Varsity Dr

E Ellsworth Rd
Airport Blvd
Stone School Rd
S State St

Closest Cross-street:
Concourse Rd (0.03 miles S)
Runway Blvd (0.11 miles NE)
Venture Dr (0.04 miles SE)

S State St (0.11 miles SW)
Concourse Rd (0.14 miles N)
Runway Blvd (0.23999999 miles N)
Venture Dr (0.08 miles NW)

W Morgan Rd (0.04 miles S)
Venture Dr (0.06 miles E)

S State Rd (0.11 miles E)
Venture Dr (0.09 miles W)

Avis Dr (0.06 miles N)

W Morgan Rd (0.09 miles N)

S State St (0.05 miles S)

S Research Park Dr (0.27000001 miles E)
S Research Park Dr (0.05 miles E)
Highland Dr (0.06 miles S)
Airport Blvd (0.22 miles W)
State St (0.06 miles S)

E Morgan Rd (0.16 miles N)
Varsity Dr (0.07 miles E)

E Ellsworth Rd (0.04 miles N)
Varsity Dr (0.09 miles N)
Research Park Dr (0.02 miles N)
S State Rd (0.28 miles SW)
Phoenix Dr (0.05 miles N)
Varsity Dr (0.09 miles W)

W Ellsworth Rd (0.05 miles S)

E Ellsworth Rd (0.13 miles N)
State Cir (0.05 miles N)

Year of Count:
1995
2012
2012
2012
2012
1999
2012
2012
2012
1999
2012
1999
2001
2012
2011
1995
1993
2004
2009
2012
2001
1993
2004
1995
2012
1993
1995
2001
1993
1995

Count:
14,275
580
815
500
596
16,859
400
688
2,050
3,852
1,820
14,513
102
16,630
17,171
12,287
1,422
18,532
26,733
250
5,638
1,422
950
21,604
90
4,589
12,277
2,485
345
38,348

Data Note:The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the
counts in the database range from 2019 to 1963. Over 25% of the counts were taken between 2010 and 2019 and over 77% of the counts were
taken between 2000 and 2019. Traffic counts are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the
closest cross-street. Distances displayed as 0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average
Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location.
Source: ©2019 Kalibrate Technologies (Q1 2019).
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