

Traffic Count Profile

4576-4614 S State Rd 4576-4614 S State Rd, Ann Arbor, Michigan, 48108

Rings: 1, 3, 7 mile radii

Prepared by Esri Latitude: 42.22022 Longitude: -83.73495

Distance	Street	Closest Cross-street:	Year of Count:	Count:
Distance: 0.19	Street:		1995	
	S State St	Concourse Rd (0.03 miles S)	2012	14,275
0.20	Venture Dr	Runway Blvd (0.11 miles NE)		580
0.20	Runway Blvd	Venture Dr (0.04 miles SE)	2012	815
0.22	Concourse Rd	S State St (0.11 miles SW)	2012	500
0.26	Concourse Dr	Concourse Rd (0.14 miles N)	2012	596
0.29	S State St	Runway Blvd (0.23999999 miles N)	1999	16,859
0.30	Runway Blvd	Venture Dr (0.08 miles NW)	2012	400
0.39	Venture Dr	W Morgan Rd (0.04 miles S)	2012	688
0.40	W Morgan Rd	Venture Dr (0.06 miles E)	2012	2,050
0.43	Avis Dr	S State Rd (0.11 miles E)	1999	3,852
0.47	W Morgan Rd	Venture Dr (0.09 miles W)	2012	1,820
0.49	S State Rd	Avis Dr (0.06 miles N)	1999	14,513
0.50	Venture Dr	W Morgan Rd (0.09 miles N)	2001	102
0.59	State St	S State St (0.05 miles S)	2012	16,630
0.65	E Ellsworth Rd	S Research Park Dr (0.27000001 miles E)	2011	17,171
0.65	E Ellsworth Rd	S Research Park Dr (0.05 miles E)	1995	12,287
0.68	Varsity Dr	Highland Dr (0.06 miles S)	1993	1,422
0.71	W Ellsworth Rd	Airport Blvd (0.22 miles W)	2004	18,532
0.73	S State St	State St (0.06 miles S)	2009	26,733
0.76	Marton Rd	E Morgan Rd (0.16 miles N)	2012	250
0.76	E Ellsworth Rd	Varsity Dr (0.07 miles E)	2001	5,638
0.77	Varsity Dr	E Ellsworth Rd (0.04 miles N)	1993	1,422
0.81	Stone School Rd	Varsity Dr (0.09 miles N)	2004	950
0.81	S State St	Research Park Dr (0.02 miles N)	1995	21,604
0.82	Payeur Rd	S State Rd (0.28 miles SW)	2012	90
0.85	Varsity Dr	Phoenix Dr (0.05 miles N)	1993	4,589
0.86	E Ellsworth Rd	Varsity Dr (0.09 miles W)	1995	12,277
0.87	Airport Blvd	W Ellsworth Rd (0.05 miles S)	2001	2,485
0.95	Stone School Rd	E Ellsworth Rd (0.13 miles N)	1993	345
0.95	S State St	State Cir (0.05 miles N)	1995	38,348

Data Note:The Traffic Profile displays up to 30 of the closest available traffic counts within the largest radius around your site. The years of the counts in the database range from 2019 to 1963. Over 25% of the counts were taken between 2010 and 2019 and over 77% of the counts were taken between 2000 and 2019. Traffic counts are identified by the street on which they were recorded, along with the distance and direction to the closest cross-street. Distances displayed as 0.00 miles (due to rounding), are closest to the site. A traffic count is defined as the two-way Average Daily Traffic (ADT) that passes that location.

Source: ©2019 Kalibrate Technologies (Q1 2019).